
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on US 51 over Big Black River, known as Federal Aid Project No. NHPP-1681-00(022) / 108151301 in Madison County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,960,403.60

Olympus Painting
Contractors, Inc.

Tanner Construction
Company, Inc.

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

$1,547,602.48 $1,568,160.00 $1,678,565.66

1 2 3

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 55,000.00 435,000.00 140,000.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0030 619-A5003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail, Type 1 Tape 200.000 LF 3.20 5.00 6.67

0040 619-A6005 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend, Type 1 Tape 144.000 LF 3.42 5.00 6.67

0050 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 65,000.00 150,000.00 165,000.00

0060 907-619-B001 Temporary Portable Rumble Strips 66.000 LF 216.00 85.00 113.33

0070 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 7,152.00 5,000.00 6,666.40

0080 907-619-H2001 Traffic Signal, Portable, Type 1 2.000 EA 19,500.00 13,050.00 17,399.30

0090 907-816-A001 Maintenance Painting of Metal Structures 1.000 LS 522,000.00 209,000.00 298,000.00

0100 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Beam End Repair 67.000 EA 3,800.00 5,300.00 6,900.00

0110 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Installation of Beam Support Bracket 1.000 EA 18,400.00 11,500.00 15,500.00

0120 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Steel Pile Connection Angles 26.000 EA 2,800.00 1,120.00 2,350.00

0130 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Steel Pile splice Plates 25.000 EA 2,300.00 3,200.00 5,150.00

0140 907-845-A001 Coating Existing Structural Steel 1.000 LS 433,600.00 255,000.00 350,000.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on US 51 over Big Black River, known as Federal Aid Project No. NHPP-1681-00(022) / 108151301 in Madison County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,960,403.60

M & J Construction
Company of Pinellas County,
Inc.

Gibson & Associates, Inc. Southern Road & Bridge,
LLC

$1,873,036.33 $1,957,153.00 $1,959,504.00

4 5 6

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 38,812.00 31,000.00 88,000.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0030 619-A5003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail, Type 1 Tape 200.000 LF 5.90 6.00 1.00

0040 619-A6005 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend, Type 1 Tape 144.000 LF 5.90 6.00 1.00

0050 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 271,816.00 195,000.00 250,000.00

0060 907-619-B001 Temporary Portable Rumble Strips 66.000 LF 198.03 220.00 125.00

0070 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 7,021.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

0080 907-619-H2001 Traffic Signal, Portable, Type 1 2.000 EA 19,824.00 18,500.00 15,000.00

0090 907-816-A001 Maintenance Painting of Metal Structures 1.000 LS 310,000.00 417,000.00 350,000.00

0100 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Beam End Repair 67.000 EA 8,808.75 7,777.00 4,200.00

0110 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Installation of Beam Support Bracket 1.000 EA 13,365.00 11,000.00 22,500.00

0120 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Steel Pile Connection Angles 26.000 EA 3,645.00 3,000.00 1,500.00

0130 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Steel Pile splice Plates 25.000 EA 7,411.50 6,100.00 4,000.00

0140 907-845-A001 Coating Existing Structural Steel 1.000 LS 300,000.00 485,000.00 777,000.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on US 51 over Big Black River, known as Federal Aid Project No. NHPP-1681-00(022) / 108151301 in Madison County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,960,403.60

Key, LLC Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.

$2,791,180.00 $5,745,354.00

7 8

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 50,250.00 105,240.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00

0030 619-A5003 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Detail, Type 1 Tape 200.000 LF 35.00 3.25

0040 619-A6005 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend, Type 1 Tape 144.000 LF 35.00 3.50

0050 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 445,000.00 563,000.00

0060 907-619-B001 Temporary Portable Rumble Strips 66.000 LF 180.00 20.00

0070 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 5,950.00 8,600.00

0080 907-619-H2001 Traffic Signal, Portable, Type 1 2.000 EA 16,800.00 24,100.00

0090 907-816-A001 Maintenance Painting of Metal Structures 1.000 LS 372,500.00 858,730.00

0100 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Beam End Repair 67.000 EA 11,250.00 25,000.00

0110 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Installation of Beam Support Bracket 1.000 EA 35,500.00 45,000.00

0120 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Steel Pile Connection Angles 26.000 EA 2,250.00 10,000.00

0130 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Steel Pile splice Plates 25.000 EA 9,250.00 25,000.00

0140 907-845-A001 Coating Existing Structural Steel 1.000 LS 775,000.00 1,545,500.00
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